- 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

EevyonD Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
TOOLS

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

3060MM X 27MM X 1.3TPI BANDSAW BLADE

SKU Option Part # Price

8724434 66027013-3060 $204

Model

Type Bandsaw Blade

SKU 8724434

Part Number 66027013-3060

Barcode 9341363164826

Brand Beyond Tools

Size 3060mm x 27mm x 1.3TPI

Technical - Main

Blade Length

Blade Width

Teeth

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

3060 mm
27mm
1.3TPI

1.48 kg
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